CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY
CLEVELAND COUNTY
NORMAN, OKLAHOMA

DATE: September 17, 2014
CHANGE ORDER NO.: 1 {Final)
CONTRACT NO.: Contract K-1213-87
PROJECT: Pendleton Drive Area Waterline Project
CONTRACTOR: Central Contracting Services, Inc.

17301 S Sunnylane Rd.

Norman, OK 73071

Contract Time Contract Amount
ORIGINAL: 180 calendar days 934 225.00
PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDERS: 0 calendar days $0.00
THIS CHANGE ORDER: 147 calendar days $14,999.00
REVISED AMOUNT: 327 calendar days $949,224.00
ORIGINAL START DATE: May 29, 2013
ORIGINAL COMPLETION DATE: November 25, 2013
PREVIOUS COMPLETION DATE: November 25, 2013
NEW COMPLETION DATE: April 21, 2014
DESCRIPTION: $ Increase $ Decrease
Unit quantity reconciliation
(Attached) $14,999.00

SUBMITTED BY X/ TN Date: 11317
CONTRACTOR: Central £6ntracting Senvices! Inc.
RECOMMENDED BY Q&W Date: C‘?/j '?4/ 14—
STAFF ENGINEER: Norman Utilities Authority
APPROVED AS TO Date:
FORM AND LEGALITY: City Attorney
ACCEPTED BY Date:

NORMAN UTILITIES AUTHORITY:

Cindy Rosenthal, Chairman



- leserrs | 244 Segyee$ | Pigesegieiol . : I
| i - = . ———
| |o$ |0 |oooozs | %00L |000°0z$ Ll | 0000002¢ @ ST | i Sdueunsu| pue uoneziIqo|  6¢
gl [os |0 Jooo'ss | %00l 000°'6$. b 00°000'S$ Call il ] ] [onuo) uoisoig|  gg
£ljog | 0 |ooo's$ | %001 ]000'6$ b 00°000°'G$ s | lonuod awell | /¢
&l |os 0 |ooo's$ %00L [000°8$ |1 00°000'8$ 'S | . ~ Bunieys uononysuo)| g
m 0$ ] 0  |000°.$ %001 [000'2$ ol 00'000'.$ S | Buise] ainssald pue uojosjuisi ¢
03$ 0  |000'6$ %00} |000°s$ 3 00°000'G$ S | Juswiade|day Jang g qUnY 8je0uo]| e
0$ 0 000'G$ %00 |000°G$ | 00°000'G$ ST ) ] ~ diedey yemepig| ¢¢
0$ 0 |oo0'0t$ %00} |000'0L$ b 00°000'0L$ s1 | Jleday Aemanug| zg
03$ B 0  |000°'05$ %001 J000'05$ X 00°000'05$ 'S B iledsy 19anS| Lg
. 03 0  |000'v$ %001 |000'$ L1 00000%$ | ‘ST Buippos qejs| o¢
0% 0 |oo0'k$ [ %004 [000°L$ ol 00°000'1$ 'S ) __Ssulusjep) pauopueqy Bnid| 62
0$ | 0 |oos'sis | oie  JoosSL$ 0Le 00°05%$ va X0g Jaja|\ a0e|day pue aA0LWSY O} JogeT]| a8z
| |se9els- | €oe- Jos 0 |se9els | eoe 00°G¥$ v3 xog JeJe| paysiuing Joumo| egz
0$ 0 |o0S'e$ 1 005'c$ o 00°005°¢$ vl | ) ~ Wnep B enEAjensy iy /Z
- |os - 0 00089¢ 0L |000'89% 0L) 00°00%$ V3 ~ uoposuuo) soineg Buo sifuis| 9z |
|03 0 |oo0'ers ovl |oo0Zrs | Ovl 00°00£$ V3 uolPBUL0Y B2IMSS Woys Blbulg| ¢z
- Jos 0 |ooszi$ | 05  |oosZi$ 0§ 00'052$ va | UOOSUUOD 06 10YdUY UoUg| $Z
| |os 0  |00§'.$ .~ o0e  |oos'i$ 0¢ 0005¢$ | 'v3 ] ONITdNOD YOHONY Wourrg| €z
0 0 |00’} v |005°L$ ¥ 00'GLE$ v3 B puag sa.BeQ p/L L} Youlg| zz
0$ B 0 |s5i€8 ! sies 1y 00'G/€$ v3 ~ pusgeaiBaqd g/l zz Wourg| 1z
~_|os B 0 |oooes | 8 [oooes I 00668 | va | - puag aaiBaq Gy Your-g| 0z
N ¢ | 0o |szis | ¢ sel'ls ¢ ~ 00'5.¢$ V3 ) pusg 8ai63Q 06 Uou-9| 6 |
009'1$ . ¥ |oov'vs b |oos'zs _ 00'00%$ V3 B puag saibaq v/ L1 yourrg| gl |
o T o |oozi$ € [oozis | ¢ 0000¥$ | v3a pusg saibaq g/l zz yourg| /| |
o 0 |ooz'es €l |ooz's$ €l ~0000¥$ | v3 ) puag saibeq Gy yourrg| 9|
 Jooo'sts | 9 |ooo‘0zi$ 8y |000'S0LS | v 00°005'Z$ va | (e19dwo)) Alquisssy jueiphy end. G|
~ |os 0 Joos'ss$ | S9  |00S'8s$ S9 | 000068 | va | SAlBA BJED YouI-g| |
[ Jos 0 |ooLves e foobves | le | 0000b1$ | va | ) oAlBA BjED youl-g ¢
[ Jos 0 |00s'L$ € |oos't$ [ € 0000S$ | v3 ~ $S0ID Youi-g X youl-g| Z|
N 0 Joov'ys 11 |oor'p$ bW} oo000¥$ | va 93l ydurg X Yourg ||
B 0 |osz'iig Sz |ose'LLs Sz 000S¥$ | va | eel Yourg X udurg| 0} |
Jos 0 fooo'ys 8 Jooov$ | 8 0000§$ | 'v3a 881 Youl-g X Yourg 6
| Jos 0 |o0s'cs L 005°2$ L 1 0000§2$ | va enoels Buidde| your-g X you-g| g |
o 0  |00S'v$ ¢ |o0s'v$ € 00005°1$ V3 - xog pue aajep Buidde| your-g| 2
| Jos 0 fooo'es L fooo'es L 00000¢$ | v3 _ °ns9|g Buidde] yourrg) X yourg| 9
~ |oogs L Joos't$ | 9 Joos'ts .6 | ooo00es w3 | 190npay youl-g X your-g| G
s 0 |oogs L joocs N 0000€$ | v3 | UOROBUUOD BASS|S PIOS YdUg| b
|osz'6$ | §9  |osizis 68 |ooo'es 0z 0006t 471 sulie)ep 3daH 0L € |
| Jos | 0 |oos'esis 0/69 |ooe'esls | o0.6'9 | o008z | 41 ~ 3did OAd (0060) VMMY Uu-g| 2
~ |v86'Ls 29 |v9s'0zzs 2069 |088'8128 | 0v8'9 00°2€$ 47 adid OAd (0062) VMMY Youi-g| |
sbueyo 8oud | Aljuenp |10 - Ajjuenp |e1o. | Amuenp 82lid Hun TN uonduosag # Way|
i EBINEREEEI ALILNVND TYNI ALILLNVND dig aig 3SV4 - "ONI 'SIDIAYIS ONILOVHLNOD TVHLINID
uofjel|1ouodal jeuld - Joaload aujjia)eAp ALY BALIQ UO)B|pUdd

L "ON JopQ aBueyg Jeuld ‘| Juswiydepy




